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UPDELED College List (

2199 470001  D.I.E.T. URMAURA, ROBERTSGANJ, SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470001)[Co

2200 470002  SHYAM MAHAVIDYALAYA SINDURIA 

2201 470003  INDRA PRATAP BTC COLLEGE KASYA KALAN,SONEBHADRA(470003)[Co

2202 470004  MUSAFIR BAL GOPAL PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RAMGARH, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470004)[Co

2203 470005  R P BTC COLLEGE DHARSHADA GHORAWAL,SONEBHADRA(470005)[Co

2204 470006  RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS TRAINING KHARPATHAR MURDHAWA, RENUKOOT, 

SONEBHADRA (U.P),SONEBHADRA(470006)[Co

2205 470007  VINDHYA KANYA POST GRADUATE COLLEGE URMAURA ROBERTSGANJ 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470007)[For Female]

2206 470008  MUSAFIR BAL GOPAL MAHAVIDYALAY RAMGARH SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470008)[Co

Education] 

2207 470009  CHAUDHARY GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA KHAJURI SHAHGANJ 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470009)[Co

2208 470010  HARISHCHANDRA CHAUDHARI MAHAVIDYALAYA KIRVIL CHOPAN 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470010)[Co

2209 470011  VEERMATI VIDYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KEWALI MAY DEWALI GHORAWAL 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470011)[Co

2210 470012  RP DEGREE COLLEGE DHARASARA GHORAWAL SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470012)[Co

Education] 

2211 470013  RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING PLOT NO. 501, 502, 503 542, KHADPATHAR 

RENUKOOT SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470013)[Co

2212 470014  SRI PRAMOD JI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYPLOT NO 4M KUSHARA SHAHGANJ GHORWAL, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470014)[Co

2213 470015  VEERMATI VIDYA BTC COLLAGE, PLOT NO. 242 M, KEWLIMAY DEVIL GHORWAL, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470015)[Co

2214 470016  ADARSH SHIKHSAN PRAHIKHSAN PLOT NO 14, RABARTSGANJ, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470016)[Co
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D.I.E.T. URMAURA, ROBERTSGANJ, SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470001)[Co-Education]

SHYAM MAHAVIDYALAYA SINDURIA CHOPAN,SONEBHADRA(470002)[Co-Education]

INDRA PRATAP BTC COLLEGE KASYA KALAN,SONEBHADRA(470003)[Co-Education]

MUSAFIR BAL GOPAL PRASHIKSHAN SANSTHAN RAMGARH, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470004)[Co-Education] 

R P BTC COLLEGE DHARSHADA GHORAWAL,SONEBHADRA(470005)[Co-Education] 

RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS TRAINING KHARPATHAR MURDHAWA, RENUKOOT, 

SONEBHADRA (U.P),SONEBHADRA(470006)[Co-Education] 

VINDHYA KANYA POST GRADUATE COLLEGE URMAURA ROBERTSGANJ 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470007)[For Female] 

GOPAL MAHAVIDYALAY RAMGARH SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470008)[Co

CHAUDHARY GOVIND SINGH MAHAVIDYALAYA KHAJURI SHAHGANJ 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470009)[Co-Education] 

HARISHCHANDRA CHAUDHARI MAHAVIDYALAYA KIRVIL CHOPAN 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470010)[Co-Education] 

VEERMATI VIDYA MAHAVIDYALAYA KEWALI MAY DEWALI GHORAWAL 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470011)[Co-Education] 

RP DEGREE COLLEGE DHARASARA GHORAWAL SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470012)[Co

RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING PLOT NO. 501, 502, 503 542, KHADPATHAR 

RENUKOOT SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470013)[Co-Education] 

SRI PRAMOD JI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYPLOT NO 4M KUSHARA SHAHGANJ GHORWAL, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470014)[Co-Education] 

VEERMATI VIDYA BTC COLLAGE, PLOT NO. 242 M, KEWLIMAY DEVIL GHORWAL, 

SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470015)[Co-Education] 

ADARSH SHIKHSAN PRAHIKHSAN PLOT NO 14, RABARTSGANJ, 

DRA,SONEBHADRA(470016)[Co-Education] 
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District) 

Education] Govt. 

Education] Private 

Education] Private 

Private 

 Private 

RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHERS TRAINING KHARPATHAR MURDHAWA, RENUKOOT, Private 

Private 

GOPAL MAHAVIDYALAY RAMGARH SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470008)[Co- Private 

Private 

Private 

Private 

RP DEGREE COLLEGE DHARASARA GHORAWAL SONBHADRA,SONEBHADRA(470012)[Co- Private 

RADHIKA INSTITUTE OF TEACHER TRAINING PLOT NO. 501, 502, 503 542, KHADPATHAR Private 

SRI PRAMOD JI MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYPLOT NO 4M KUSHARA SHAHGANJ GHORWAL, Private 

VEERMATI VIDYA BTC COLLAGE, PLOT NO. 242 M, KEWLIMAY DEVIL GHORWAL, Private 

Private 


